
                    Recital & Event  
         Schedule    2023 – 2024 

Week of September 11 Private Lessons Begin 

 

Sunday, October 22 Super Group  3 pm 

Friday, October 27 Halloween Party   6-8 pm 

Friday, November 17 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, December 8 Piano Christmas Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm & 

7:30 pm 

Sunday, December 10 Super Group  3 pm 

Friday, December 15 Strings Christmas Recital   6 pm 

Friday, February 9 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, April 12 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Friday, May 10 Solo Friday Recital   7 pm 

Sunday, May 22 Super Group  7 pm 

Friday, May 24 Strings Spring Recital                               6 pm 

Friday, May 31  Piano Spring Recital   
5 pm, 6:15 pm & 

7:30 pm 
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